
 
 
 

 
2021 WEEKLY PURSE STRUCTURE 

 
BIG BLOCKS SPORTSMAN 305 STREET STOCK HOBBY STOCK 

  
 

   1 2000 750 500 400 250 

2 1250 500 300 250 150 

3 1000 350 220 200 125 

4 800 250 210 180 100 

5 700 200 200 170 80 

6 650 190 190 160 70 

7 600 180 180 150 60 

8 550 170 170 140 50 

9 500 160 160 130 50 

10 450 150 150 120 50 

11 400 140 140 110 50 

12 350 130 130 100 50 

13 300 120 125 90 50 

14 250 110 125 80 50 

15 200 100 125 70 50 

16 200 100 125 60 50 

17 200 100 125 50 50 

18 200 100 125 50 50 

19 200 100 125 50 50 

20 200 100 125 50 50 

21 200 100 125 50 50 

22 200 100 125 50 50 

23 200 100 125 50 50 

24 200 100 125 50 50 

  
 

   

 
$11,800 $4,400 $4,050 $2,810 $1,685 

  
 

  
 


